AminetPart



AminetPart

COLLABORATORS
TITLE :
AminetPart
ACTION NAME DATE SIGNATURE
WRITTEN BY August 10, 2022
\ REVISION HISTORY
NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION NAME




AminetPart iii

Contents

1 AminetPart 1
1.1 Mods by Euphonix . . . . . . . . . e e e e 1




AminetPart

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

AkiraRavelII.lha
Altitude.lha
ComingOfWisdom. lha
DigitalDistres.lha
Dionysia.lha
DormezVous.lha
Entropy.lha
FutureChakra. lha
Hoipolloi.lha
Incognite.lha
InheritTheStar.lha
ModulectriX.lha
Modulus3.lha
MysticValour.lha
Narcosis.lha
NotLH. lha
NUMB_rl14.lha
Oracle.lha
OTheModule. lha
PandemicPredat.lha
PandemiX. lha
Promise.lha
RadioExorcist2.lha
Runaway.lha
Synesthesia.lha
TempModulusII.lha
TemporalModulu. lha
TNitC.lha
Vinyl_1.1lha
Visitors.lha
Walker.lha
WelcomeTTFutur. lha
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Size Age Description

259K
102K
113K
179K
123K
227K
157K
153K
174K
159K
209K
102K
225K
128K
158K
126K
171K
310K

89K
253K
313K
572K
112K
151K
128K
193K
128K
124K
212K
190K
112K
214K

326xHardcore - inspired by Akira
326xDetroit ambience

326+Hardcore techno house

326+«Hardcore techno

326+Deep house

322xTribal industrial ambient techno
326xChaotic techno industrial

326+«Murky experimental hardcore
322+«Care-free bouncey beat

326+«New age

326+Experimental industrial ambient techno
326xEnergetic dance
298«Fast tribal acid..
326+«Medieval new age
326xAmbient techno
326xExperimental acid
326xSolemn ambience
326xMinimal ambience
326+Smooth moody techno
326xViolent hardcore
326+xExtended hardcore experimental - remix
192xFlowy, Spacey,Dark and Crazy MMD3 Format
326+xHouse ambient

326+Hardcore cyber

326+Very experimental techno

326+xHardcore acid techno - remix

326xAcid house

326xFast hard cyber

298xSweet & chippy, lotsa beats

326+Dark hardcore breakbeat

326xHumourous new age theme music
326+xHardcore — remix

lotsa beats
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